Greater Attleboro-Taunton Regional Transit Authority

Calendar Year 2023 Q1 - Q4

TITLE

Program Based Transportation Coordinator
Executive Assistant

Brokerage Supervisor

Brokerage Accountant

Brokerage Accountant

Chief Financial Officer

Director Transit Operations

Asset Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Director of Brokerage Operations
Administrator

Brokerage Customer Service Representative (PT 20 hrs)
Compliance Coordiantor

Brokerage Office Manager

Transportation Specialist

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Director of IT

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Assistant IT Manager

Administrative Assistant

Comptroller

Director of Administration and Compliance
Medwheels Coordinator

Brokerage Admin Assistant

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Director of Facilities

Customer Support Specialist

Finance Department Intern

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Administrative Secretary

Compliance Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Supervisor

Maintenance Technician

Field Inspector (PT 25 hrs)

Field Inspector

Compliance Coordiantor

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Supervisor

Director of Grants

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
IT Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Maintenance Technician

Director of Maintenance

Finance Department Specialist

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Quality Assurance Manager

Quality Assurance Coordiantor

Trainer

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative (PT 25 hrs)
Outreach Coordinator

Brokerage Supervisor

EMPLOYEE NAME

Amorim, Marina
Araujo, Kylie
Blanton, Kerri
Bonin, Wendy
Brocato, Deborah
Burgess, Daniel
Constantino, Angela
Constantino, Diana
Cruz, Migdalia
Damaso, Brian
DeFrias, Mary Ellen
Desper, Renee
Devito, Kim
Dourado, Elizabeth
Dupont, Rosanne
Elliot, Vincent
Emond, Lorri
Etheart, Tahisha
Fernandes, Michael
Foley, Nancy
Forgue, Melissa
Forte, Stacy
Freelove, Rachel
Frenette, Rosemary
Harmon, Patrice
Henderson, Skai
Higgins, Jon
Hinds-Juba, Jeanette
Holt, Amber
Howerton, Maliyah
Jackson, Christine
Jewett, Caren
Joyce, Mary
Lavalee, Shaina
McCall, Jazlyn
McCone, Marcie
McDonough, James
McMullin, Bruce
Mendes, Isaac
Mendes, Sarah
Morris, Courtney
O'Brien, Christina
O'Brien, Sharon
Oliveira, Anabella
Pellitier, Jeffrey
Perez, Maria
Reynolds, Randy
Roberts, Gary
Rocha-Lopes, Elizabeth
Sanchez, Rebecca
Sardinha, Kelly
Soares, Constance
Sousa, Gilberto
Springer, Hilary
Sylvia, Dianna
Victorio, Kerri
Viveiros, Nelia

Gross Wages
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69,586.39
43,528.14
45,962.76
62,208.60
82,893.82
123,464.00
78,123.16
62,999.97
45,675.40
100,102.52
141,971.93
4,387.14
6,083.38
85,550.28
46,664.81
3,443.76
63,858.97
34,179.93
32,307.66
26,249.99
32,307.72
104,263.16
42,283.82
15,633.63
4,324.32
3,544.38
93,940.00
27,830.61
7,383.25
3,397.86
40,010.73
3,629.52
48,336.83
70,023.00
22,606.51
64,418.81
7,302.00
17,389.19
35,199.10
37,255.10
24,376.62
38,391.98
75,692.40
33,987.82
43,076.88
41,453.57
2,750.00
14,737.34
61,557.56
8,762.58
62,391.87
39,273.81
43,059.91
36,506.24
22,669.40
28,731.58
65,777.52



