Greater Attleboro-Taunton Regional Transit Authority

<u> Calendar Year 2023 Q1 - Q4</u>

<u>TITLE</u>	EMPLOYEE NAME	G	iross Wages
Program Based Transportation Coordinator	Amorim, Marina	\$	69,586.39
Executive Assistant	Araujo, Kylie	\$	43,528.14
Brokerage Supervisor	Blanton, Kerri	\$	45,962.76
Brokerage Accountant	Bonin, Wendy	\$	62,208.60
Brokerage Accountant	Brocato, Deborah	\$	82,893.82
Chief Financial Officer	Burgess, Daniel	\$	123,464.00
Director Transit Operations	Constantino, Angela	\$	78,123.16
•		\$	•
Asset Manager	Constantino, Diana		62,999.97
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Cruz, Migdalia	\$	45,675.40
Director of Brokerage Operations	Damaso, Brian	\$	100,102.52
Administrator	DeFrias, Mary Ellen	\$	141,971.93
Brokerage Customer Service Representative (PT 20 hrs)	Desper, Renee	\$	4,387.14
Compliance Coordiantor	Devito, Kim	\$	6,083.38
Brokerage Office Manager	Dourado, Elizabeth	\$	85,550.28
Transportation Specialist	Dupont, Rosanne	\$	46,664.81
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Elliot, Vincent	\$	3,443.76
Director of IT	Emond, Lorri	\$	63,858.97
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Etheart, Tahisha	\$	34,179.93
Assistant IT Manager	Fernandes, Michael	\$	32,307.66
Administrative Assistant	Foley, Nancy	\$	26,249.99
Comptroller	Forgue, Melissa	\$	32,307.72
Director of Administration and Compliance	Forte, Stacy	\$	104,263.16
Medwheels Coordinator	Freelove, Rachel	\$	42,283.82
Brokerage Admin Assistant	Frenette, Rosemary	\$	15,633.63
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Harmon, Patrice	\$	4,324.32
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Henderson, Skai	\$	3,544.38
Director of Facilities	Higgins, Jon	\$	93,940.00
Customer Support Specialist	Hinds-Juba, Jeanette	\$	27,830.61
			-
Finance Department Intern Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Holt, Amber Howarton, Maliyah	\$ ¢	7,383.25
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Howerton, Maliyah	\$	3,397.86
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Jackson, Christine	\$	40,010.73
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Jewett, Caren	\$	3,629.52
Administrative Secretary	Joyce, Mary	\$	48,336.83
Compliance Manager	Lavalee, Shaina	\$	70,023.00
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	McCall, Jazlyn	\$	22,606.51
Brokerage Supervisor	McCone, Marcie	\$	64,418.81
Maintenance Technician	McDonough, James	\$	7,302.00
Field Inspector (PT 25 hrs)	McMullin, Bruce	\$	17,389.19
Field Inspector	Mendes, Isaac	\$	35,199.10
Compliance Coordiantor	Mendes, Sarah	\$	37,255.10
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Morris, Courtney	\$	24,376.62
Brokerage Supervisor	O'Brien, Christina	\$	38,391.98
Director of Grants	O'Brien, Sharon	\$	75,692.40
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Oliveira, Anabella	\$	33,987.82
IT Manager	Pellitier, Jeffrey	\$	43,076.88
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Perez, Maria	\$	41,453.57
Maintenance Technician	Reynolds, Randy	\$	2,750.00
Director of Maintenance	Roberts, Gary	\$	14,737.34
Finance Department Specialist	Rocha-Lopes, Elizabeth	\$	61,557.56
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Sanchez, Rebecca	\$	8,762.58
Quality Assurance Manager	Sardinha, Kelly	\$	62,391.87
Quality Assurance Coordiantor	Soares, Constance	\$	39,273.81
Trainer	Sousa, Gilberto	ې \$	43,059.91
	Springer, Hilary		
Brokerage Customer Service Representative Brokerage Customer Service Representative (BT 25 brs)		\$ ¢	36,506.24
Brokerage Customer Service Representative (PT 25 hrs)	Sylvia, Dianna Vistoria, Karri	\$ ¢	22,669.40
Outreach Coordinator	Victorio, Kerri	\$ ¢	28,731.58
Brokerage Supervisor	Viveiros, Nelia	\$	65,777.52